



For 29 years, the Lord Mayor's Dragon Awards have recognised and celebrated organisations making an exemplary impact across London's communities. The Lord Mayor, Alderman Jeffrey Mountevans, invites you to apply for the 2016 Awards.

I am calling on London's businesses of all sizes to enter. Responsible businesses know that, by supporting their communities, they also make a priceless investment in their own workforce. London's businesses should be more vocal about the positive things they do in the community - and these awards provide an excellent opportunity to promote some of that good work.

Janterors

Jeffrey MountevansThe Right Honourable The Lord Mayor of the City of London

Answer the Lord Mayor's call to action:

Apply now at www.DragonAwards.org.uk
Application deadline: 25 April 2016

Contact us: dragonawards@cityoflondon.gov.uk

@Dragon_Awards



